List No. NHDS106B16
25A DC Rotary Isolator and 40A AC DP Isolator with MCB
Facility in Single Enclosure
• Dual DC & AC PV isolator with SP 16A MCB
• Lockable DC & AC isolators in one metal
enclosure
• 25A 600V DC isolator / 40A AC double pole
isolator
• 16A Type B single pole MCB
• Suitable for photovoltaic applicatons
Product Specification Data Revision Date: 15/10/2021
Version as main switch No
Version as maintenance-/service switch Yes
Suitable for distribution board installation No
Interlockable No
Type of electrical connection of main circuit Screw connection
Degree of protection (IP), front side IP20
Product Standard/s	 IEC EN 60947-3, IEC 60364-4-410, BS EN 60947-3, BS EN
60898
Terminal Capacity L&N 16 mm²
CE Conformity Yes
WEEE Symbol Yes
UKCA Conformity Yes
Electrium Sales Limited, Walkmill Lane, Cannock WS11 0XE
01543 455000  www.electrium.co.uk  info@electrium.co.uk
Although every effort has been made to ensure accuracy in the compilation of the technical detail within this datasheet,
specifications and performance data are constantly changing. Latest details can be obtained from the Electrium website.